WEEKDAY - Southbound WEEKDAY - Northbound Waterdown 18
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5am | 5:25 531 5:36 5:38 547 551 555 5am 5:33 5:42 5:47 5:53 @ Route 18
555 601 606 6:08 617 621 6:25 6am 6:03 6:12 6:17 6:23 o
6am | 425 4:31 6:36 6:38 647 651 6:55 6:33 6:42 647 6:53 %
6:55 7:01 7:06 708 7:17 721 7:25 7am | 7.03 7:12 7:17 7:23 B Do keide
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9am | 9:25 9:31 9:36 9:38 947 9:51 9:55 9:33 9:42 9:47 9:53 %’ + = -
9:55 10:01 10:06 10:08 10:17 10:21 10:25 10am| 10.03 10:12 10:17 10:23 HWY 5 — DUNDAS
10am| 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:38 10:47 10:51 10:55 10:33 10:42 10:47 10:53 @
10:55 11:01 11:06 11:08 11:17 11:21 11:25 1lam 11:03 11:12 11:17 11:23 < £y
1lam|11:25 11:31 11:36 11:38 11:47 11:51 11:55 11:33 11:42 11:47 11:53 ss Edl Mountain Brow
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11:55 12:01 12:06 12:08 12:17 12:21 12:25* 12pm| 12:03 12:12 12:17 12:23 gg %
12pm|12:25 12:31 12:36 12:38 12:47 12:51 12:55 12:33 12:42 12:47 12:53 ;g g
4
12:55 1:.01 1.06 1:.08 1:17 1:21 1:25 1pm 1:03 1:12 1:17 1:23 HWY 403
lpm| 1:25 1:31 1:36 1:38 1:47 1:51 1:55 1:33 1:42 1:47 1:53 A new fixed-route service, Route 18
. ) ) ) ) ) . : : G Aldershot GO Station
1:55 2:01 2:06 2:08 2:17 2:21 2:25 2pm | 2:03 2:12 2:17 2:23 Waterdown Mountaineer, will connect
2om| 205 231 2:36 2:38 247 251 255 2:33 2:42 2:47 2:53 \E/%Vatl_erdfwr‘TtOA'fe?Ph'O?Gg Stjt'gn at”d18
urlington Transit at Plains Road. Route
2:55 3:.01 306 3:.08 317 321 3:25 pm 3:03 3:12 3:17 3:23 will operate at a 30-minute frequency. Route Masonry r
3pm | 3:25 3:31 3:36 338 347 351 3:55 3:33 3:42 3:47 3:53 18 service hours are approximately 5:25 am to Plains ;%
3:55 401 406 408 417 421 425 4pm 4:03 4:12 4:17 4:23 7:25 pm on weekdays and 8:25 amto 7:25 pm ®
4pm | 4:25 4:31 4:36 4:38 4:47 4:51 4:55 4:33 4:42 4:47 4:53 on Saturdays.
4:55 501 506 508 517 521 525 5pm 5:03 5:12 5:17 5:23 .
s Customers transferring between route 18
pm | 525 531 536 538 547 551 555 5:33 5:42 5:47 5:53 and the myRide on-demand zone will be able
555 601 6:06 608 617 6:21 625 6pm 6:03 6:12 6:17 6:23 to do so at multiple stops. The eastbound and
6pm | 425 6:31 6:36 638 647 651 6:55 6:33 6:42 6:47 6:53 westbound stops located at Dundas at Main are
6:55 7:.01 7:.06 7:.08 7:17 7:21 7:25* 7pm | 703 7:12 7:17 7:23 designated transfer points. The route 18 bus _
headed southbound to Aldershot GO will hold hamilton.ca/hsr
for two minutes to allow for better connection 905.527.4441

@hsr e« @hsrnow

from incoming myRide buses.



SATURDAY - Southbound

SATURDAY - Northbound
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8am| 8:55 9:01 9:06 9:08 9:17 9:21 9:25 8am 8:33 8:42 8:47 8:53
9am | 9:25 9:31 9:36 9:38 9:47 9:51  9:55 9am 9:03 9:12 9:17 9:23
9:55 10:01 10:06 10:08 10:17 10:21 10:25 9:33 9:42 9:47 9:53
10am| 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:38 10:47 10:51 10:55 10am| 10:03 10:12 10:17 10:23
10:55 11:01 11:06 11:08 11:17 11:21 11:25 10:33 10:42 10:47 10:53
11am|11:25 11:31 11:36 11:38 11:47 11:51 11:55 11am| 11:03 11:12 11:17 11:23
11:55 12:01 12:06 12:08 12:17 12:21 12:25 11:33 11:42 11:47 11:53
12pm|12:25 12:31 12:36 12:38 12:47 12:51 12:55 12pm| 12:03 12:12 12:17 12:23
12:55 1:01 1:.06 1:.08 1:17 1:21 1:25 12:33 12:42 12:47 12:53
lpm| 1:25 1:31 1:36 1:38 1:47 1:51 1:55 1pm 1:03 1:12 1:17 1:23
1:.55 2:01 2:06 208 2:17 2:21 2:25 1:33 1:42 1:47 1:53
2pm | 2:25 2:31 2:36 2:38 2:47 2:51 2:55 2pm 2:03 2:12 2:17 2:23
2:55 301 306 308 317 321 325 2:33 2:42 2:47 2:53
3pm | 3:25 3:31 3:36 3:38 347 351 3:55 3pm 3:03 3:12 3:17 3:23
3:55 4:.01 406 408 417 421 425 3:33 3:42 3:47 3:53
4pm | 4:25 4:31 4:36 4:38 4:47 451 455 4pm 4:03 4:12 4:.17 4:23
4:55 501 506 508 517 521 525 4:33 4:42 4:47 4:53
5pm | 5:25 5:31 5:36 5:38 547 551 555 5pm 5:03 5:12 5:17 5:23
555 601 6:06 608 6:17 621 625 5:33 5:42 5:47 5:53
6pm | 46:25 6:31 6:36 6:38 647 651 6:55 6pm 6:03 6:12 6:17 6:23
6:55 7:01 7.06 7:08 7:17 7:21 7:25 6:33 6:42 6:47 6:53
7pm 7:03 7:12 7:17 7:23

@ HiS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. For up-to-date timetables visit: hamilton.ca/hsr.
The HSR does not take responsibility for errors in this document, for damages or inconveniences
caused by delayed schedules or failures to make connections.

CONNECTING
TO HSR MYRIDE

Travelling from route 18
to the myRide on-demand
area of Waterdown?
Book your connecting
myRide on-demand trips
using the mobile app
(hamilton.ca/HSRmyRide)
or by phone

(?05-528-4200 option #5).

BUS STOP NUMBERS

Southbound Northbound
Waterdown Walmart 1879 | Aldershot GO Station 1800
Leavitt At Rona 1875 | Waterdown

) At North Service 1839

Dundas AtClapplson 1821 ODDOSitG Craven 1841
Hollybush Opposite Flatt 1843
At Dundas 1971 At 1651 Waterdown 1845
At Ryans Way 1873 At Old Waterdown 1849
At Longyear 1891 | Mmin
Parkside At Mountain Brow 1805
At Hollybush 1828 | AtDundas 1807
AtDuncan 1826 | pundas at Main 1809
At Breheid 1824
At Keewaydin 1822 | Hamilton
At Hamilton 1820 | At Dundas 1889

. , At John 1851
Hamilton Opposite John 1888

Parkside

Dundas At Hamilton 1857
At Hamilton 1882 | At Keewaydin 1859
At Main 1884 | At Wimberley 1867
Mill At Mosaic 1869
At DUndaS 1810 At Sad|e|OU 1837
At Mountain Brow 1808 Hollybush
Waterdown At Cha.tsvvorth 1890
Opposite Old Waterdown 1850 Opposite Ryans Way 1872
Opposite 1621 Waterdown 1846 At Dundas 1874
AtFlatt 1844 | Dundas at Clappison 1870
At Craven 1842
At North Service 1838 | Leavitt opposite Rona 1892
Aldershot GO Station 1802 | Waterdown Walmart 1879
Waterdown
At Plains 1417
At Masonry 1719
Aldershot GO Station 1800




